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AT:10

Interior Angles

Find x and also the three angles.

1)

x  =

U

VW

(5x)⁰

U  =

V  =

W  =

2)

x  =

A B

C

(6x)⁰ (x + 50)⁰

(70 – x)⁰

A  =

B  =

C  =

3)

x  =

Q

R P
x⁰

P  =

Q  =

R  =

4)

x  =

L

K

J

J  =

K  =

L  =
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Answer key

1)

x  =

U

VW

(5x)⁰

U  =

V  =

W  =

2)

x  =

A B

C

(6x)⁰ (x + 50)⁰

(70 – x)⁰

A  =

B  =

C  =

3)

x  =

Q

R P
x⁰

P  =

Q  =

R  =

7

35⁰

125⁰

20⁰

24

90⁰

66⁰

24⁰

4)

x  =

L

K

J

J  =

K  =

L  =

10

60⁰

60⁰

60⁰

100

27⁰

112⁰

41⁰


